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No 3 SERENO Damien (Rg=9)

Out 6 15.866

Pass 22 2:24.502

Pass 38 4:25.703 1 2:01.201 *

Pass 54 6:26.982 2 2:01.279

Pass 71 8:27.951 3 2:00.969 *

Pass 88 10:28.660 4 2:00.709 *

Pass 104 12:27.764 5 1:59.104 *

Pass 121 14:27.492 6 1:59.728

Pass 137 16:27.785 7 2:00.293

No 5 MANCEAU Ludovic (Rg=12)

Out 14 1:00.686

Pass 30 3:12.877

Pass 46 5:16.633 1 2:03.756 *

Pass 64 7:19.754 2 2:03.121 *

Pass 81 9:23.186 3 2:03.432

Pass 97 11:26.690 4 2:03.504

Pass 113 13:29.578 5 2:02.888 *

Pass 130 15:34.418 6 2:04.840

Pass 147 17:40.230 7 2:05.812

Pass 161 19:42.548 8 2:02.318 *

Pass 173 21:44.366 9 2:01.818 *

No 6 PAILLARD Romain (Rg=3)

Out 5 15.136

Pass 21 2:22.682

Pass 34 4:20.870 1 1:58.188 **

Pass 50 6:17.656 2 1:56.786 *

Pass 66 8:14.378 3 1:56.722 *

Pass 82 10:09.364 4 1:54.986 *

Pass 99 12:04.981 5 1:55.617

Pass 115 14:00.421 6 1:55.440

In 134 16:10.083 7 2:09.662

Out 150 18:16.438

Pass 165 20:26.228 8 4:16.145

No 11 AUVINET Mathis (Rg=11)

Out 9 18.955

Pass 24 2:29.372

Pass 41 4:33.923 1 2:04.551 *

Pass 57 6:36.231 2 2:02.308 *

Pass 73 8:36.599 3 2:00.368 *

Pass 91 10:37.153 4 2:00.554

Pass 106 12:37.795 5 2:00.642

Pass 122 14:38.856 6 2:01.061

Pass 139 16:39.183 7 2:00.327 *

Pass 153 18:43.517 8 2:04.334

Pass 166 20:44.087 9 2:00.570

No 20 MARAIS Alexy (Rg=4)

Out 13 32.165

Pass 27 2:38.627

Pass 43 4:36.460 1 1:57.833 *

Pass 58 6:37.583 2 2:01.123

Pass 74 8:37.955 3 2:00.372

Pass 89 10:35.904 4 1:57.949

Pass 105 12:32.967 5 1:57.063 *

In 124 14:51.477 6 2:18.510

Out 129 15:27.421

Pass 146 17:34.587 7 2:43.110

Pass 159 19:31.860 8 1:57.273

Pass 170 21:28.477 9 1:56.617 *

No 22 HAMON Lenaic (Rg=16)

Out 8 18.235

Pass 25 2:29.318

Pass 42 4:33.984 1 2:04.666 *

Pass 59 6:37.744 2 2:03.760 *

Pass 76 8:42.585 3 2:04.841

Pass 93 10:47.119 4 2:04.534

In 109 13:02.482 5 2:15.363

No 33 VACHERON Nicolas (Rg=7)

Out 3 13.643

Pass 19 2:21.271

Pass 35 4:21.175 1 1:59.904 *

Pass 51 6:19.029 2 1:57.854 *

Pass 67 8:16.234 3 1:57.205 *

In 86 10:22.414 4 2:06.180

Out 125 14:51.708

Pass 142 17:00.874 5 6:38.460

In 156 19:12.547 6 2:11.673

No 43 BIDAULT Isabelle (Rg=17)

Out 10 20.218

Pass 29 2:41.048

Pass 45 4:54.153 1 2:13.105 *

Pass 61 7:07.301 2 2:13.148

Pass 79 9:20.399 3 2:13.098 *

Pass 98 11:33.046 4 2:12.647 *

Pass 114 13:48.664 5 2:15.618

In 133 16:09.490 6 2:20.826

Out 143 17:01.196

Pass 158 19:26.387 7 3:16.897

Pass 172 21:39.437 8 2:13.050

No 44 HUSSON Theo* (Rg=1)

Out 12 31.572

Pass 26 2:35.569

Pass 40 4:33.311 1 1:57.742 **
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No 44 HUSSON Theo* (Rg=1)

Pass 55 6:28.353 2 1:55.042 *

Pass 69 8:25.283 3 1:56.930

Pass 85 10:17.421 4 1:52.138 **

Pass 100 12:11.651 5 1:54.230

Pass 117 14:06.478 6 1:54.827

Pass 131 16:00.805 7 1:54.327

Pass 148 17:53.085 8 1:52.280

Pass 162 19:45.472 9 1:52.387

Pass 174 21:45.092 10 1:59.620

No 45 JOUVE Guillaume (Rg=2)

Out 15 1:23.815

Pass 31 3:26.040

Pass 47 5:19.937 1 1:53.897 **

Pass 63 7:14.594 2 1:54.657

Pass 78 9:09.496 3 1:54.902

Pass 95 11:02.644 4 1:53.148 *

In 111 13:07.011 5 2:04.367

Out 116 14:03.505

Pass 132 16:04.284 6 2:57.273

Pass 149 17:57.307 7 1:53.023 *

Pass 163 19:51.479 8 1:54.172

Pass 175 21:45.166 9 1:53.687

No 54 GUERLOT Cédric (Rg=6)

Out 62 7:07.520

Pass 80 9:20.786

Pass 96 11:17.620 1 1:56.834 *

Pass 112 13:15.795 2 1:58.175

Pass 127 15:12.813 3 1:57.018

Pass 144 17:10.153 4 1:57.340

Pass 155 19:10.579 5 2:00.426

Pass 169 21:08.825 6 1:58.246

No 55 BOUGES Lola (Rg=15)

Out 16 1:46.138

Pass 32 3:57.750

Pass 48 6:01.998 1 2:04.248 *

Pass 65 8:06.378 2 2:04.380

Pass 83 10:09.845 3 2:03.467 *

Pass 101 12:14.238 4 2:04.393

Pass 119 14:21.303 5 2:07.065

Pass 138 16:29.715 6 2:08.412

Pass 152 18:41.490 7 2:11.775

Pass 168 20:51.217 8 2:09.727

No 73 GAMBACCINI Robert

No 77 MERCIER Mickael (Rg=5)

Out 1 11.761

Pass 17 2:18.163

Pass 33 4:16.691 1 1:58.528 **

Pass 49 6:16.364 2 1:59.673

Pass 68 8:19.083 3 2:02.719

Pass 84 10:15.701 4 1:56.618 *

Pass 102 12:14.799 5 1:59.098

Pass 118 14:14.051 6 1:59.252

In 135 16:18.802 7 2:04.751

No 87 RONTET Nicolas (Rg=10)

Out 4 14.518

Pass 20 2:22.629

Pass 36 4:23.945 1 2:01.316 *

Pass 53 6:26.546 2 2:02.601

In 72 8:31.864 3 2:05.318

Out 90 10:36.978

Pass 107 12:41.851 4 4:09.987

Pass 123 14:41.681 5 1:59.830 *

Pass 140 16:40.972 6 1:59.291 *

Pass 154 18:44.665 7 2:03.693

Pass 167 20:45.476 8 2:00.811

No 91 RITAINE Julie (Rg=14)

Out 7 17.575

Pass 23 2:28.006

Pass 39 4:33.050 1 2:05.044 *

Pass 56 6:36.126 2 2:03.076 *

Pass 75 8:41.276 3 2:05.150

Pass 92 10:45.638 4 2:04.362

Pass 108 12:50.234 5 2:04.596

Pass 126 14:54.345 6 2:04.111

Pass 141 16:59.135 7 2:04.790

In 157 19:17.225 8 2:18.090

No 120 MUSSET Charles (Rg=13)

Out 11 20.407

Pass 28 2:40.386

Pass 44 4:45.872 1 2:05.486 *

Pass 60 6:50.202 2 2:04.330 *

Pass 77 8:54.585 3 2:04.383

Pass 94 10:59.194 4 2:04.609

Pass 110 13:04.696 5 2:05.502

Pass 128 15:14.475 6 2:09.779

Pass 145 17:23.298 7 2:08.823

Pass 160 19:33.480 8 2:10.182

Pass 171 21:35.721 9 2:02.241 *

No 137 ROLLAND Alexandra

No 247 GIRARDIN Jonathan (Rg=8)

Out 2 13.234

Pass 18 2:20.809

Pass 37 4:24.057 1 2:03.248 *

Pass 52 6:25.400 2 2:01.343 *
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No 247 GIRARDIN Jonathan (Rg=8)

Pass 70 8:26.828 3 2:01.428

Pass 87 10:27.047 4 2:00.219 *

Pass 103 12:26.426 5 1:59.379 *

Pass 120 14:25.848 6 1:59.422

Pass 136 16:25.013 7 1:59.165 *

Pass 151 18:23.949 8 1:58.936 *

Pass 164 20:24.334 9 2:00.385


